MONTH

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

TOTAL

GREGG COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

ELECTRICITY
kWh Cost
7240 $474.15
6600 $688.23
6200 $679.50
6520 $695.14
6760 $709.04
8320 $877.04
10960 $1,047.01
11960 $1,123.56
11880 $987.86
9480 $884.31
8160 $755.58
6800 $706.61
$9,628.03

$13,824.14

WATER

Gallons
5500
5400
7300
5900
4700
4800
8000

17400
33800
17800
5800
5900

House Bill 3693 Report
2020 Electricity, Water and Natural Gas Consumption and Expenditures

Cost
$119.51
$118.84
$131.39
$122.15
$114.23
$114.88
$136.00
$198.04
$306.28
$200.68
$121.48
$122.15

$1,805.63

NATURAL GAS
ccf Cost
394.00 $263.24
1363.00 $751.93
795.00 $462.97
118.00 $105.01
198.00 $138.85
99.00 $100.49
12.00 $63.18
12.00 $64.11
12.00 $63.24
33.00 $91.74
58.00 $106.98
305.00 $178.74
$2,390.48



