## GREGG COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT House Bill 3693 Report

## 2020 Electricity, Water and Natural Gas Consumption and Expenditures

MONTH	ELECTRICITY		WATER		NATURAL GAS	
	kWh	Cost	Gallons	Cost	ccf	Cost
January	7240	\$474.15	5500	\$119.51	394.00	\$263.24
February	6600	\$688.23	5400	\$118.84	1363.00	\$751.93
March	6200	\$679.50	7300	\$131.39	795.00	\$462.97
April	6520	\$695.14	5900	\$122.15	118.00	\$105.01
May	6760	\$709.04	4700	\$114.23	198.00	\$138.85
June	8320	\$877.04	4800	\$114.88	99.00	\$100.49
July	10960	\$1,047.01	8000	\$136.00	12.00	\$63.18
August	11960	\$1,123.56	17400	\$198.04	12.00	\$64.11
September	11880	\$987.86	33800	\$306.28	12.00	\$63.24
October	9480	\$884.31	17800	\$200.68	33.00	\$91.74
November	8160	\$755.58	5800	\$121.48	58.00	\$106.98
December	6800	\$706.61	5900	\$122.15	305.00	\$178.74
		\$9,628.03		\$1,805.63		\$2,390.48

TOTAL \$13,824.14